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HRES 1443
Recognizing the achievements of the Nation's high school graduating class of 2010, promoting the importance
of encouraging intellectual growth, and rewarding academic excellence of all United States high school
students.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Education
Introduced: Jun 15, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.  (Sep 13, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1443 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-6] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NY   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 15, 2010

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Ackerman, Gary L. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Arcuri, Michael A. [D-NY-24] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Chandler, Ben [D-KY-6] D · KY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-11] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Crowley, Joseph [D-NY-7] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Driehaus, Steve [D-OH-1] D · OH Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-8] D · FL Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Kucinich, Dennis J. [D-OH-10] D · OH Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-9] D · CA Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Jun 15, 2010

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Miller, Brad [D-NC-13] D · NC Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Moore, Dennis [D-KS-3] D · KS Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Richardson, Laura [D-CA-37] D · CA Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Shuler, Heath [D-NC-11] D · NC Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Towns, Edolphus [D-NY-10] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Watt, Melvin L. [D-NC-12] D · NC Jun 15, 2010

https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001177
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000022
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000363
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001242
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000911
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001251
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001058
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001038
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000609
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000290
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000556
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000535
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000636
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000057
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000126
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000366
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000336
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000287
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000397
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001174
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001154
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001140
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001160
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000149
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000581
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000185
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001171
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001165
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000326
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000207


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Weiner, Anthony D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jun 15, 2010

Rep. Wu, David [D-OR-1] D · OR Jun 15, 2010

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-15] D · CA Jul 13, 2010

Rep. Polis, Jared [D-CO-2] D · CO Jul 13, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred to Sep 13, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Education

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 HRES 586 Related bill Jun 25, 2009: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.

Summary  (as of Jun 15, 2010) 

Honors the graduating seniors of the class of 2010 for their academic achievements and contributions to their

communities.

Encourages all graduates to continue their studies.

Supports the continued community engagement of the class of 2010.

Actions Timeline

Sep 13, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Early Childhood, Elementary, and Secondary Education.
Jun 15, 2010: Introduced in House
Jun 15, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
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